1826

INDEX

+ Chapter

Appropriations for Fiscal 1968—Continued

Medical Care Services

Medical Examiners, State Board .

Mental Hygiene, Board and Department of ........ccceeevivennrenene

Metropolitan Washington Retardation Center ...

Military Department

Mines, Bureau of

Montebello State Hospital
Montrose School for Girls

Morgan State College ....

Motion Picture Censors, Board of ...

Motor Vehicles, Department
Motor vehicle inspection

of

.......

Motor Vehicle Liability Security Fund

Motor Vehicle Revenue

Motor Vehicle taxes distributed
Motor vehicle weight and size enforcement ........ccccooveevecrecrrenens

Mount Saint Agnes College
Mount Wilson State Hospital ..

Moving Picture Machine Operators, Board of ..........................

Municipalities and counties ..
Municipal Court ....

Natural Resources, Board of
Notre Dame College

Nuclear Compact ...

Nurses, Board of .....

Office space; rentals

Optometry, Board of
Osteopaths, Board of

Parks, Department of ...

Parole and Probation, Department of

Patapsco State Park

Patuxent Institution

Payroll Bureau

Peabody Institute

.......

Peninsula Horticultural Society

Penitentiary

...................................................

Personnel, Commissioner of
Pharmacy, Board of

Physical Fitness, Commission on ...
Physical Therapy Examiners, Board of ..
Pine Bluff State Hospital ............

Planning Council

.....

Planning Department

Planning and Zoning Law Study Commission ...

Plumbing, Board of .......

Podiatry Examiners, Board of
Police Training Commission ....

Port Authority

............

............

Post Mortem Examiners, Department of ........cccceeerercenerrnerenes
Potomac River Basin, Interstate Commission on ......c.ceerneee

Probation, Department of

Professional Engineers, State Board

Psychiatric Research Center
Psychologists, State Board

.....

199
199
199

199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199
199

387,

412,

367,
371,

371,

355,

364,

362,

379,

364,

Page

390
376
393,
465
400
367
385
392
405
468
375
458
482
373
351
351
483
427
393
377
350
448
380
427
358
377
358
377
377
382
454
383
411
361
426
357
408
362
377
400
377
393
363
452
451
378
375
483
436
371
356
454
376
394
377




