1826 INDEX

	Chapter		Page
Appropriations for Fiscal 1968—Continued			
Medical Care Services			390
Medical Examiners, State Board			376
Mental Hygiene, Board and Department of	. 199	387,	393,
			465
Metropolitan Washington Retardation Center			400
Military Department			367
Mines, Bureau of			385
Montebello State Hospital			392
Montrose School for Girls			405
Morgan State College		412,	468
Motion Picture Censors, Board of			375
Motor Vehicles, Department of	. 199	367,	458
Motor vehicle inspection		371,	482
Motor Vehicle Liability Security Fund	199		373
Motor Vehicle Revenue			351
Motor Vehicle taxes distributed	199		351
Motor vehicle weight and size enforcement	199	371,	483
Mount Saint Agnes College			427
Mount Wilson State Hospital			393
Moving Picture Machine Operators, Board of			377
Municipalities and counties			350
Municipal Court		355,	448
Natural Resources, Board of		,	380
Notre Dame College			427
Nuclear Compact			358
Nurses, Board of			377
Office space; rentals			358
Optometry, Board of			377
-			377
Osteopaths, Board of			382
Parks, Department of		364,	
Parole and Probation, Department of		304,	454
Patapsco State Park			383
Patuxent Institution			411
Payroll Bureau			361
Peabody Institute			426
Peninsula Horticultural Society			357
Penitentiary			408
Personnel, Commissioner of			362
Pharmacy, Board of			377
Physical Fitness, Commission on			400
Physical Therapy Examiners, Board of			377
Pine Bluff State Hospital	199		393
Planning Council			363
Planning Department	199	362,	452
Planning and Zoning Law Study Commission	199		451
Plumbing, Board of			378
Podiatry Examiners, Board of	199		375
Police Training Commission	199	379,	483
Port Authority	199		436
Post Mortem Examiners, Department of	199		371
Potomac River Basin, Interstate Commission on	199		356
Probation, Department of	199	364,	454
Professional Engineers, State Board	199		376
Psychiatric Research Center	199		394
Psychologists, State Board	199		377